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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #93

Friday, 18.10.2015, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 13°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
6 Romanov Oleksii
23 Yankov Mykyta
19 Solomkin Vasyl
21 Masikevych Viktor
77 Buhai Maksym
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kobel Vladyslav
4 Moroz Denys
2 Belchych Artem
15 Sharai Vladyslav
99 Helovani Oleksii
9 Sharai Stanislav

1 Smirnov Pavlo
2 Klius Anatolii
3 Matvieienko Eduard
5 Herhel Ivan
4 Povalii Illia
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
7 Sukhomlyn Eduard
8 Chernyshov Artemii
9 Velykyi Valentyn
10 Kirieiev Bohdan
11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Dorka Stanislav
13 Terzi Yevhenii
14 Protasov Yevhen
15 Zahoruiko Ihor
16 Vorotylo Serhii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Vyshnevskii Yurii
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Karpenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 12th round, Match #93
Friday, 18.10.2015, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 13°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
46' 8 Chernyshov Artemii

14 Protasov Yevhen
6 Romanov Oleksii
9 Sharai Stanislav 52'

77 Buhai Maksym
15 Sharai Vladyslav 56'

7 Bilenkyi Stanislav 58'

64' 9 Velykyi Valentyn
16 Vorotylo Serhii

65' 10 Kirieiev Bohdan
13 Terzi Yevhenii

21 Masikevych Viktor
99 Helovani Oleksii 68'

15 Sharai Vladyslav 74'

78' 6 Vitenchuk Vadym
15 Zahoruiko Ihor

19 Solomkin Vasyl
4 Moroz Denys 82'

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav 90+1'

23 Yankov Mykyta
2 Belchych Artem 90+2'
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